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2026/01/31 76,962,004.69 1,995,336.65 223,659.22 74,966,668.04
2026/02/28 74,966,668.04 1,840,686.13 217,855.57 73,125,981.91
2026/03/31 73,125,981.91 1,718,881.38 212,486.16 71,407,100.53
2026/04/30 71,407,100.53 1,717,134.02 207,477.89 69,689,966.51
2026/05/31 69,689,966.51 1,699,744.67 202,484.26 67,990,221.84
2026/06/30 67,990,221.84 1,685,312.03 197,564.32 66,304,909.81
2026/07/31 66,304,909.81 1,685,975.86 192,682.73 64,618,933.95
2026/08/31 64,618,933.95 1,676,872.21 187,797.74 62,942,061.74
2026/09/30 62,942,061.74 1,681,322.73 182,950.44 61,260,739.01
2026/10/31 61,260,739.01 1,682,248.28 178,089.95 59,578.490.73
2026/11/30 59,578,490.73 1,245,834.37 173,225.14 58,332,656.36
2026/12/31 58,332,656.36 1,178,981.92 169,498.86 57,153,674.44
2027/01/31 57,153,674.44 1,172,041.16 166,062.84 55,981,633.28
2027/02/28 55,981,633.28 1,172,677.40 162,644.03 54,808,955.88
2027/03/31 54,808,955.88 1,175,707.66 159,222.56 53,633,248.22
2027/04/30 53,633,248.22 1,178,747.19 155,791.82 52,454,501.03
2027/05/31 52,454,501.03 1,172,354.90 152,351.80 51,282,146.13
2027/06/30 51,282,146.13 1,161,989.45 148,928.29 50,120,156.68
2027/07/31 50,120,156.68 1,137,817.95 145,532.32 48,982,338.73
2027/08/31 48,982,338.73 1,106,304.81 142,198.64 47,876,033.92
2027/09/30 47,876,033.92 1,101,345.19 138,947.98 46,774,688.73
2027/10/31 46,774,688.73 1,078,482.69 135,709.81 45,696,206.04
2027/11/30 45,696,206.04 1,036,168.29 132,548.19 44,660,037.75
2027/12/31 44,660,037.75 1,025,359.65 129,498.23 43,634,678.10
2028/01/31 43,634,678.10 1,017,470.67 126,476.02 42,617,207.43
2028/02/29 42,617,207.43 1,014,241.41 123,473.08 41,602,966.02
2028/03/31 41,602,966.02 1,008,461.35 120,477.32 40,594,504.67
2028/04/30 40,594,504.67 1,001,990.34 117,496.14 39,592,514.33
2028/05/31 39,592,514.33 991,698.99 114,543.65 38,600,815.34
2028/06/30 38,600,815.34 992,745.94 111,618.85 37.608.,069.40




2028/07/31 37,608,069.40 977,172.73 108,690.47 36,630,896.67
2028/08/31 36,630,896.67 964,615.48 105,802.50 35,666,281.19
2028/09/30 35,6606,281.19 967,169.10 102,951.26 34,699,112.09
2028/10/31 34,699,112.09 968,470.37 100,091.58 33,730,641.72
2028/11/30 33,730,641.72 963,485.27 97,227.77 32,767,156.45
2028/12/31 32,767,156.45 961,544.70 94,375.83 31,805,611.75
2029/01/31 31,805,611.75 956,007.85 91,528.19 30,849,603.90
2029/02/28 30,849,603.90 949,677.44 88,694.36 29,899,926.46
2029/03/31 29,899,926.46 940,282.84 85,879.70 28,959,643.62
2029/04/30 28,959,643.62 938,941.83 83,098.58 28,020,701.79
2029/05/31 28,020,701.79 934,490.09 80,320.73 27,086,211.70
2029/06/30 27,086,211.70 907,973.69 77,554.14 26,178,238.01
2029/07/31 26,178,238.01 899,115.47 74,857.82 25,279,122.54
2029/08/31 25,279,122.54 896,302.75 72,183.64 24,382,819.79
2029/09/30 24,382,819.79 881,025.57 69,512.77 23,501,794.22
2029/10/31 23,501,794.22 878,957.76 66,881.39 22,622,836.46
2029/11/30 22,622,836.46 8§76,087.67 64,253.88 21,746,748.79
2029/12/31 21,746,748.79 870,138.02 61,631.64 20,876,610.77
2030/01/31 20,876,610.77 872,213.78 59,028.27 20,004,396.99
2030/02/28 20,004,396.99 864,543.32 56,417.96 19,139,853.67
2030/03/31 19,139,853.67 857,522.03 53,828.35 18,282,331.64
2030/04/30 18,282,331.64 838,780.84 51,260.40 17,443,550.80
2030/05/31 17,443,550.80 830,638.55 48,752.71 16,612,912.25
2030/06/30 16,612,912.25 820,233.87 46,266.52 15,792,678.38
2030/07/31 15,792,678.38 810,491.69 43,814.99 14,982,186.69
2030/08/31 14,982,186.69 783,272.97 41,387.47 14,198,913.72
2030/09/30 14,198,913.72 771,643.04 39,042.43 13,427,270.68
2030/10/31 13,427,270.68 741,362.64 36,729.75 12,685,908.04
2030/11/30 12,685,908.04 723,128.59 34,498.92 11,962,779.45
2030/12/31 11,962,779.45 714,404.23 32,315.55 11,248,375.22
2031/01/31 11,248,375.22 672,328.47 30,155.22 10,576,046.75
2031/02/28 10,576,046.75 630,170.99 28,121.33 9,945,875.76
2031/03/31 9,945,875.76 624,151.10 26,239.84 9,321,724.66
2031/04/30 9,321,724.66 610,384.89 24,373.51 8,711,339.77
2031/05/31 8,711,339.77 589,482.17 22,550.12 8,121,857.60




2031/06/30 8,121,857.60 558,728.41 20,788.98 7,563,129.19
2031/07/31 7,563,129.19 532,611.89 19,115.09 7,030,517.30
2031/08/31 7,030,517.30 513,778.15 17,519.07 6,516,739.15
2031/09/30 6,516,739.15 499.213.88 15,943:19 6,017,525.27
2031/10/31 6,017,525.27 444,820.87 14,466.89 5,572,704.40
2031/11/30 5,572,704.40 429,154.79 13,169.57 5,143,549.61
2031/12/31 5,143,549.61 413,218.06 11,917.71 4,730,331.55
2032/01/31 4,730,331.55 402,361.64 10,712.60 4,327,969.91
2032/02/29 4,327,969.91 386,782.94 9,535.42 3,941,186.97
2032/03/31 3,941,186.97 363,482.48 8,402.34 3,577,704.49
2032/04/30 3,577,704.49 325,207.40 7,332.70 3,252,497.09
2032/05/31 3,252,497.09 310,606.60 6,373.08 2,941,890.49
2032/06/30 2,941,890.49 303,328.48 5,456.30 2,638,562.01
2032/07/31 2,638,562.01 283,882.51 4,557.94 2,354,679.50
2032/08/31 2,354,679.50 262,656.75 3.717.92 2,092,022.75
2032/09/30 2,092,022.75 226,988.87 2.931.00 1,865,033.88
2032/10/31 1,865,033.88 188,870.86 2,260.64 1,676,163.02
2032/11/30 1,676,163.02 152,764.21 1,698.05 1,523,398.81
2032/12/31 1,523,398.81 128,385.71 1,253.32 1,395,013.10
2033/01/31 1,395,013.10 100,884.79 879.14 1,294,128.31
2033/02/28 1,294,128.31 8§7,314.44 586.36 1,206,813.87
2033/03/31 1,206,813.87 63,746.41 329.30 1,143,067.46
2033/04/30 1,143,067.46 46,906.43 137.63 1,096,161.03
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B E- 68,343.56 138,456.57
At 1,104,390,964.78 483,537,538.07
#8 Lt & At &
P 3 I 1,278,322.65 185,376.97
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